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PRICE LIST

HAIR STYLES

HAIR CONSULTATION FREE
BLOW DRY fom 135
HAIR UP DO fom 250
HAIR CUT 210
TRIMMING 170
CURLY IRON fom 135
FORMAL HAIRSTYLE on 350

HAIR TRANSFORMATION

BALAYAGE From 750
HIGHLIGHTS-LOWLIGHTS Fom 650
OMBRE From 700
FULL HAIR COLOUR From 420
ROOTS COLOUR Fom 340
LONG ROOTS COLOUR Fom 380
FACE CONTOURING Fom 350
COLOUR OUT From 450
TONER Fom 200
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PRICE LIST

HAIR TREATMENTS

BRAZILLIAN BLOW OUT
BOTOX TREATMENT
PROTEIN TREATMENT

HYDRATING HAIR TREATMENTS

MAREMO

MARENO SET

K18 REPAIR HAIR
FARMAGAN TREATMENT
CAVIAR TREATMENT
SCHWARZKOPF TREATMENT
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1,050
750
850
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210
100
180
250
220
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PRICE LIST

NAILS

GEL POLISH MANICURE

GEL POLISH PEDICURE

GEL POLISH COMBO

GEL POLISH HAND

GEL POLISH FEET

CLASSIC MANICURE

CLASSIC PEDICURE

CLASSIC FRENCH COMBO
CLASSIC POLISH CHANGE (HAND)
CLASSIC POLISH CHANGE (FEET)
CLASSIC POLISH CHANGE (COMBO)

RUSSIAN TECHNIQUE

REFIL NAIL EXTENSION

NAIL EXTENSION REMOVAL
RUSSIAN MENI & PEDI SOFT GEL
RUSSIAN MENI & PEDI HARD GEL
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