





HAIR STYLES

HAIR CONSULTATION	FREE
BLOW DRY	From 135
HAIR UP DO	From 250
HAIR CUT	210
TRIMMING	170
CURLY IRON	From 135
FORMAL HAIRSTYLE	From 350

HAIR TRANSFORMATION

BALAYAGE	From	750
HIGHLIGHTS-LOWLIGHTS	From	650
OMBRE	From	700
FULL HAIR COLOUR	From	420
ROOTS COLOUR	From	340
LONG ROOTS COLOUR	From	380
FACE CONTOURING	From	350
COLOUR OUT	From	450
TONER	From	200





HAIR TREATMENTS

BRAZILLIAN BLOW OUT	rom	1,050
BOTOX TREATMENT	rom	750
PROTEIN TREATMENT	rom	850

HYDRATING HAIR TREATMENTS

MAREMO		125
MARENO SET	From	210
K18 REPAIR HAIR	From	100
FARMAGAN TREATMENT		180
CAVIAR TREATMENT	From	250
SCHWARZKOPF TREATMENT	From	220





NAILS

140
160
280
90
100
90
100
180
50
50
95

RUSSIAN TECHNIQUE

REFIL NAIL EXTENSION	300
NAIL EXTENSION REMOVAL	90
RUSSIAN MENI & PEDI SOFT GEL	From 390
RUSSIAN MENI & PEDI HARD GEL	From 490

